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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
10/02/2024 - 13:37 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazne Pionirke 2014-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 1:50.31 196
2. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:54.07 177
3. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:54.46 175
4. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:55.65 170
5. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:57.24 163
6. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 2:03.45 140
7. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 2:06.35 130
8. POPOVIC, Lena 15 Delfin Sabac 2:07.26 127
9. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 2:08.00 125

10. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 2:11.22 116
11. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 2:14.15 109
12. CVETKOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 2:38.34 66
13. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 2:52.65 51

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica
DSQ RADOTIĆ, Lela 15 Delfin 2:05.54
DSQ RADOTIC, Sara 14 Delfin 2:07.20

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 1:32.53 332
2. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:32.89 329
3. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:35.42 303
4. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:36.05 297
5. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 1:39.50 267
6. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:42.71 243
7. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:42.82 242
8. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:43.03 241
9. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 1:44.10 233

10. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:45.02 227
11. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 1:45.17 226
12. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 1:49.66 200
13. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13 Leskovac 1:50.80 193
14. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:51.77 188
15. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:53.06 182
16. JOVANOVIC, Dunja 13 Dubocica 1:53.24 181
17. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Orka 034 1:54.05 177
18. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:57.25 163
19. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:59.46 154
20. CIRKOVIC, Sara 13 Sveti Nikola 2:09.76 120

DSQ SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 2:07.95
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:17.36 569
2. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:26.79 403
3. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:27.53 393
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:28.74 377
5. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:31.07 349
6. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:37.23 286
7. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:40.95 256
8. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin Sabac 1:41.23 254
9. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 1:45.20 226

10. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 1:47.43 212

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:15.74 607
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:21.78 482
3. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:24.19 441
4. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:26.14 412
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:27.37 395
6. NIKOLIC, Jana 09 Rasina 1:32.20 336
7. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:35.37 304

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:21.12 494

Otvoreno

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:15.74 607
2. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:17.36 569
3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:21.12 494
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:21.78 482
5. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:24.19 441
6. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:26.14 412
7. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:26.79 403
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:27.37 395
9. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:27.53 393

10. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:28.74 377
11. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:31.07 349
12. NIKOLIC, Jana 09 Rasina 1:32.20 336
13. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 1:32.53 332
14. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:32.89 329
15. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:35.37 304
16. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:35.42 303
17. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:36.05 297
18. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:37.23 286
19. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 1:39.50 267
20. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:40.95 256
21. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin Sabac 1:41.23 254
22. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:42.71 243
23. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:42.82 242
24. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:43.03 241
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

25. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 1:44.10 233
26. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:45.02 227
27. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 1:45.17 226
28. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 1:45.20 226
29. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 1:47.43 212
30. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 1:49.66 200
31. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 1:50.31 196
32. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13 Leskovac 1:50.80 193
33. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:51.77 188
34. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:53.06 182
35. JOVANOVIC, Dunja 13 Dubocica 1:53.24 181
36. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Orka 034 1:54.05 177
37. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:54.07 177
38. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:54.46 175
39. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:55.65 170
40. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:57.24 163
41. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:57.25 163
42. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:59.46 154
43. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 2:03.45 140
44. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 2:06.35 130
45. POPOVIC, Lena 15 Delfin Sabac 2:07.26 127
46. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 2:08.00 125
47. CIRKOVIC, Sara 13 Sveti Nikola 2:09.76 120
48. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 2:11.22 116
49. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 2:14.15 109
50. CVETKOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 2:38.34 66
51. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 2:52.65 51

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica
DSQ RADOTIĆ, Lela 15 Delfin 2:05.54
DSQ RADOTIC, Sara 14 Delfin 2:07.20
DSQ SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 2:07.95


